Created D 11/18/2022 3:04:51 PM

Customer 520218
Account N0419104

Service Ac1660 CUMBERLAND ST

Mailing Address:
DONALD SOBANIA
1510 CRAWFORD ST
SAINT PAUL MN 55113-6251

Service Read Date Meter Read Type Read Status Previous Reading Current Reading Consumption Pending? Days Informational? Billed Consumption Average Bill Date

Water 11/9/2022|60702194 Water Actual Read 14317.00 14519.00 202.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 202.00 6.97 11/18/2022
Water 10/11/2022|60702194 Water Actual Read 13814.00 14317.00 503.00 FALSE 32 FALSE 503.00 15.72 10/19/2022
Water 9/9/2022]160702194 Water Actual Read 13476.00 13814.00 338.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 338.00 11.27 9/21/2022
Water 8/10/2022|60702194 Water Actual Read 13297.00 13476.00 179.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 179.00 6.17 8/18/2022
Water 7/12/2022]60702194 Water Actual Read 13111.00 13297.00 186.00 FALSE 33 FALSE 186.00 5.64 7/21/2022
Water 6/9/2022]160702194 Water Actual Read 12876.00 13111.00 235.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 235.00 8.10 6/21/2022
Water 5/11/2022]/60702194 Water Actual Read 12613.00 12876.00 263.00 FALSE 33 FALSE 263.00 7.97 5/18/2022
Water 4/8/2022|60702194 Water Actual Read 12407.00 12613.00 206.00 FALSE 28 FALSE 206.00 7.36 4/20/2022
Water 3/11/2022]60702194 Water Actual Read 12238.00 12407.00 169.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 169.00 5.63 3/18/2022
Water 2/9/2022]160702194 Water Actual Read 12096.00 12238.00 142.00 FALSE 28 FALSE 142.00 5.07 2/16/2022
Water 1/12/2022|60702194 Water Actual Read 11982.00 12096.00 114.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 114.00 3.80 1/21/2022
Water 12/13/2021|60702194 Water Actual Read 11856.00 11982.00 126.00 FALSE 33 FALSE 126.00 3.82 12/17/2021
Water 11/10/2021|60702194 Water Actual Read 11729.00 11856.00 127.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 127.00 4.23 11/18/2021
Water 10/11/2021|60702194 Water Actual Read 11599.00 11729.00 130.00 FALSE 32 FALSE 130.00 4.06 10/20/2021
Water 9/9/2021/60702194 Water Actual Read 11482.00 11599.00 117.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 117.00 3.90 9/21/2021
Water 8/10/2021|60702194 Water Actual Read 11356.00 11482.00 126.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 126.00 434 8/19/2021
Water 7/12/2021160702194 Water Actual Read 11161.00 11356.00 195.00 FALSE 32 FALSE 195.00 6.09 7/21/2021
Water 6/10/2021/60702194 Water Actual Read 11071.00 11161.00 90.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 90.00 3.00 6/17/2021
Water 5/11/2021/60702194 Water Actual Read 10951.00 11071.00 120.00 FALSE 32 FALSE 120.00 3.75 5/20/2021
Water 4/9/2021|60702194 Water Actual Read 10708.00 10951.00 243.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 243.00 8.38 4/20/2021
Water 3/11/2021]/60702194 Water Actual Read 10564.00 10708.00 144.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 144.00 4.97 3/17/2021
Water 2/10/2021]/60702194 Water Actual Read 10416.00 10564.00 148.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 148.00 5.10 2/17/2021




Water 1/12/2021(60702194 Water Actual Read 10243.00 10416.00 173.00 FALSE 32 FALSE 173.00 5.41 1/20/2021
Water 12/11/2020(60702194 Water Actual Read 10117.00 10243.00 126.00 FALSE 31 FALSE 126.00 4.06 12/18/2020
Water 11/10/2020(60702194 Water Actual Read 9951.00 10117.00 166.00 FALSE 32 FALSE 166.00 5.19 11/17/2020
Water 10/9/2020(60702194 Water Actual Read 9811.00 9951.00 140.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 140.00 4.83 10/20/2020
Water 9/10/2020{60702194 Water Actual Read 9671.00 9811.00 140.00 FALSE 31 FALSE 140.00 4.52 9/21/2020
Water 8/10/2020(60702194 Water Actual Read 9509.00 9671.00 162.00 FALSE 28 FALSE 162.00 5.79 8/20/2020
Water 7/13/2020|60702194 Water Actual Read 9305.00 9509.00 204.00 FALSE 32 FALSE 204.00 6.38 7/21/2020
Water 6/11/2020|60702194 Water Actual Read 9154.00 9305.00 151.00 FALSE 31 FALSE 151.00 4.87 6/18/2020
Water 5/11/2020|60702194 Water Actual Read 9008.00 9154.00 146.00 FALSE 33 FALSE 146.00 4.42 5/19/2020
Water 4/8/2020/60702194 Water Actual Read 8898.00 9008.00 110.00 FALSE 28 FALSE 110.00 3.93 4/20/2020
Water 3/11/2020|60702194 Water Actual Read 8781.00 8898.00 117.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 117.00 3.90 3/19/2020
Water 2/10/2020|60702194 Water Actual Read 8645.00 8781.00 136.00 FALSE 31 FALSE 136.00 4.39 2/18/2020
Water 1/10/2020(60702194 Water Actual Read 8544.00 8645.00 101.00 FALSE 25 FALSE 101.00 4.04 1/21/2020
Water 12/16/2019(60702194 Water Actual Read 8369.00 8544.00 175.00 FALSE 38 FALSE 175.00 4.61 12/19/2019
Water 11/8/2019(60702194 Water Actual Read 8232.00 8369.00 137.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 137.00 4.72 11/19/2019
Water 10/10/2019(60702194 Water Actual Read 8072.00 8232.00 160.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 160.00 5.52 10/18/2019
Water 9/11/2019|60702194 Water Actual Read 7901.00 8072.00 171.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 171.00 5.70 9/20/2019
Water 8/12/2019/60702194 Water Actual Read 7743.00 7901.00 158.00 FALSE 28 FALSE 158.00 5.64 8/20/2019
Water 7/15/2019|60702194 Water Actual Read 7571.00 7743.00 172.00 FALSE 33 FALSE 172.00 5.21 7/19/2019
Water 6/12/2019|60702194 Water Actual Read 7375.00 7571.00 196.00 FALSE 34 FALSE 196.00 5.76 6/20/2019
Water 5/9/2019160702194 Water Actual Read 7220.00 7375.00 155.00 FALSE 28 FALSE 155.00 5.54 5/20/2019
Water 4/11/2019/60702194 Water Actual Read 7051.00 7220.00 169.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 169.00 5.83 4/18/2019
Water 3/13/2019|60702194 Water Actual Read 6886.00 7051.00 165.00 FALSE 28 FALSE 165.00 5.89 3/20/2019
Water 2/13/2019|60702194 Water Actual Read 6721.00 6886.00 165.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 165.00 5.50 2/19/2019
Water 1/14/2019(60702194 Water Actual Read 6558.00 6721.00 163.00 FALSE 33 FALSE 163.00 4.94 1/17/2019
Water 12/12/2018(60702194 Water Actual Read 6377.00 6558.00 181.00 FALSE 34 FALSE 181.00 5.32 12/18/2018
Water 11/8/2018(60702194 Water Actual Read 6223.00 6377.00 154.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 154.00 531 11/16/2018
Water 10/10/2018(60702194 Water Actual Read 6062.00 6223.00 161.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 161.00 5.55 10/18/2018
Water 9/11/2018|60702194 Water Actual Read 5903.00 6062.00 159.00 FALSE 34 FALSE 159.00 4.68 9/19/2018
Water 8/8/2018|60702194 Water Actual Read 5789.00 5903.00 114.00 FALSE 27 FALSE 114.00 4.22 8/20/2018
Water 7/12/2018|60702194 Water Actual Read 5618.00 5789.00 171.00 FALSE 31 FALSE 171.00 5.52 7/20/2018
Water 6/11/2018|60702194 Water Actual Read 5414.00 5618.00 204.00 FALSE 33 FALSE 204.00 6.18 6/20/2018
Water 5/9/2018|60702194 Water Actual Read 5227.00 5414.00 187.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 187.00 6.45 5/18/2018
Water 4/10/2018|60702194 Water Actual Read 5050.00 5227.00 177.00 FALSE 27 FALSE 177.00 6.56 4/19/2018




Water 3/14/2018|60702194 Water Actual Read 4853.00 5050.00 197.00 FALSE 34 FALSE 197.00 5.79 3/20/2018
Water 2/8/2018|60702194 Water Actual Read 4711.00 4853.00 142.00 FALSE 27 FALSE 142.00 5.26 2/20/2018
Water 1/12/2018(60702194 Water Actual Read 4496.00 4711.00 215.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 215.00 7.41 1/23/2018
Water 12/14/2017(60702194 Water Actual Read 4240.00 4496.00 256.00 FALSE 36 FALSE 256.00 7.11 12/19/2017
Water 11/8/2017(60702194 Water Actual Read 4107.00 4240.00 133.00 FALSE 28 FALSE 133.00 4.75 11/17/2017
Water 10/11/2017(60702194 Water Actual Read 3901.00 4107.00 206.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 206.00 6.87 10/19/2017
Water 9/11/2017|60702194 Water Actual Read 3689.00 3901.00 212.00 FALSE 33 FALSE 212.00 6.42 9/20/2017
Water 8/9/2017160702194 Water Actual Read 3557.00 3689.00 132.00 FALSE 28 FALSE 132.00 4.71 8/18/2017
Water 7/12/2017|60702194 Water Actual Read 3389.00 3557.00 168.00 FALSE 33 FALSE 168.00 5.09 7/21/2017
Water 6/9/2017160702194 Water Actual Read 3244.00 3389.00 145.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 145.00 4.83 6/20/2017
Water 5/10/2017|60702194 Water Actual Read 3098.00 3244.00 146.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 146.00 4.87 5/18/2017
Water 4/10/2017|60702194 Water Actual Read 2977.00 3098.00 121.00 FALSE 28 FALSE 121.00 4.32 4/20/2017
Water 3/13/2017|60702194 Water Actual Read 2844.00 2977.00 133.00 FALSE 32 FALSE 133.00 4.16 3/20/2017
Water 2/9/2017160702194 Water Actual Read 2793.00 2844.00 51.00 FALSE 13 FALSE 114.00 3.92 2/16/2017
Water 1/27/2017|60747909 Water Actual Read 8409.00 8472.00 63.00 FALSE 15 FALSE 0.00 4.20 2/16/2017
Water 1/12/2017|60747909 Water Actual Read 8284.00 8409.00 125.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 125.00 4.17 1/20/2017
Water 12/13/2016(60747909 Water Actual Read 8143.00 8284.00 141.00 FALSE 34 FALSE 141.00 4.15 12/19/2016
Water 11/9/2016|60747909 Water Actual Read 8020.00 8143.00 123.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 123.00 4.24 11/21/2016
Water 10/11/2016(60747909 Water Actual Read 7857.00 8020.00 163.00 FALSE 32 FALSE 163.00 5.09 10/20/2016
Water 9/9/2016160747909 Water Actual Read 7674.00 7857.00 183.00 FALSE 30 FALSE 183.00 6.10 9/22/2016
Water 8/10/2016|60747909 Water Actual Read 7503.00 7674.00 171.00 FALSE 29 FALSE 171.00 5.90 8/18/2016
Water 7/12/2016|60747909 Water Actual Read 7475.00 7503.00 28.00 FALSE 5 FALSE 28.00 5.60 7/21/2016




